

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. No(s).487-490 of 2019 in C.A. No(s). 195-198/2019

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR JINDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)/  
Applicant(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.26394/2019-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION )

Date : 08-03-2019 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Nijjer, Adv.  
Ms. Vriti Gujral, Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Singh, adv.  
Ms. Japneet Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balam, AOR

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Applicant(s) Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Shovit Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Harshika Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter before an appropriate Bench (Hon'ble R.  
Banumathi and Indira Banerjee, JJ.) on Thursday, the 14<sup>th</sup> March,  
2019 at 2 p.m.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER